THE FACTORY AUTOMATION COMPANY
iRVision
Fully integrated plug & play vision system
Machine vision in 2D, 2½D and 3D
Efficiency tool for
higher productivity
intelligent automation – 100% FANUC

found as locally highest point in the 3D map.
• 3D Blob Locator Tool
X,Y,Z,W,P,R robot coordinates of parts, each found as
a 3D blob (continuously connected set of 3D points
on a part surface).
• 3D GF Locator Tool
X,Y,Z,R robot coordinates of non-moving parts, each
found as a position where the fingers of a modeled
two-finger parallel gripper (GF) fit to grasp the part
without interference.
• 3D Box Locator Tool
X,Y,Z,W,P,R robot coordinates of non-moving boxes
which are palletized orderly, each found as top
surface of a 3D box model with specified dimensions.
DIFFERENT 3D VISION SENSORS AVAILABLE
• 3DV/70 with 70 mm x 70 mm FoV*
• 3DV/200 with 200 mm x 150 mm FoV*
• 3DV/400 with 400 mm x 300 mm FoV*
• 3DV/600 with 600 mm x 500 mm FoV*
• 3DV/1600 with 1600 mm x 1600 mm FoV*
*  typical Field of View size
FANUC chapadlo pro Bin Picking Soft Robotic chapadlo mGrip
iRVision functions
iRVision Bin Picking